The Day-Brite / CFI DuaLED surface LED is a highly efficient, visually
comfortable, architecturally styled surface LED luminaire designed with a
minimalistic strategy to achieve sustainable objectives. Its clean modern
design offers a fresh variation on the popular dual chamber theme and
provides architectural styling compatible with virtually any area
Ordering guide Example:  2SDL43L840-4-D-UNV-DIM
Width Family Lumen Package Color Length
Center
Diffuser
Voltage Driver Options
2 SDL  – 4  – D  –  –  –
2 2' SDL Surface
DuaLED
43L 4300 nominal
delivered
lumens
49L 4900 nominal
delivered
lumens
58L 5800 nominal
delivered
lumens
73L 7300 nominal
delivered
lumens
830 80 CRI,
3000K
835 80 CRI,
3500K
840 80 CRI,
4000K
850 80 CRI,
5000K
4 4' D Diffuse
(opal)
UNV Universal
Voltage,
120-277
volt
347 347V
DIM 1 0-10V
dimming
SDIM 2 Step
dimming to
40% input
power
DALI DALI
dimming
AG Antimicrobial paint
CC Custom color
GLR Fusing, fast blow
SWZG2 2,3,4 Integral sensor,
daylighting and
occupancy, advanced
grouping with dwell
time and zoning
SWZDT 3 Integral sensor,
daylighting and
occupancy, advanced
grouping with dwell
time
DAYOCC 3 Integral sensor,
daylighting and
occupancy, basic
grouping
DSC Quick driver disconnect
SpaceWise (SWZG2) Accessories (order separately)
• SWZ-REMOTE – SpaceWise handheld remote for grouping and configuration (at least one
remote required for any SpaceWise installation)
• LRM1743 – External sensor to increase occupancy coverage area of SpaceWise luminaire groups
• UID8451/10 – Wireless Dimmer Switch Selector
• UID8461/10 – Wireless Scene Selector
Footnotes
1 Integral SWZDT and DAYOCC options dimmable to 5% via wireless wall switch,
all other 0-10V wired configurations dimmable to 1%.
2 58L and 73L not available with SDIM and SWZG2 options.